POE Power Sources
Features
• Remotely Power Equipment thru CAT5 Cable up to 100m
• Built in Ethernet and AC Surge Protection
• Autoranging Switching Power Supply
• Short Circuit, Over Current and Over Voltage Protection
• Medium Power and High Power Models Available
• 802.3af, 802.3at and Passive PoE Models Available

Voltage
(+/- 2.5%)
Output
Current
Output
Power
PoE Type
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
Weight
MTBF
(Mean
Time
Between
Failure)
TP-POE-18 18V 1.0A 18W Passive
85 x 76 x 36mm
(3.4 x 3 x 1.4”)
150g
(5.3oz)
88,352
Hours
TP-POE-24 24V 0.8A 19W Passive
TP-POE-24IR-CI 24V (Reversed) 0.8A 19W Passive
TP-POE-48 48V 0.5A 24W Passive
TP-POE-48D 48V 0.33A 16W 802.3af
TP-POE-18G 18V 1.0A 18W Passive
TP-POE-24G 24V 1.0A 24W Passive
TP-POE-48G 48V 0.5A 24W Passive
TP-POE-48GD 48V 0.35A 16.8W 802.3af
TP-POE-HP-18 18V 2.0A 36W Passive
125 x 75 x 38mm
(4.9 x 3 x 1.5”)
300g
(10.6oz)
96,803
Hours
TP-POE-HP-24 24V 2.0A 48W Passive
TP-POE-HP-48 56V 0.9A 50W Passive
TP-POE-HP-24G 24V 1.5A 36W Passive
TP-POE-HP-48G 56V 0.9A 50W Passive
TP-POE-HP-48GD 56V 0.625A 35W 802.3at / af
105,815
Hours